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199207270001
51441

07/27/1992
02:05:54

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PILGREEN,
KENNETH D

199210150002
36581

10/15/1992
03:09:09

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36571

10/15/1992
03:09:08

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36591

10/15/1992
03:09:10

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36601

10/15/1992
03:09:11

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36611

10/15/1992
03:09:12

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36621

10/15/1992
03:09:13

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36631

10/15/1992
03:09:14

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO

199210150002
36641

10/15/1992
03:09:15

MCKENZIE
METHANE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MISSION
ENERGY
METHANE CO


