Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207270001 51441	07/27/1992 02:05:54	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PILGREEN, KENNETH D						
199210150002 36581	10/15/1992 03:09:09	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36571	10/15/1992 03:09:08	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36591	10/15/1992 03:09:10	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36601	10/15/1992 03:09:11	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36611	10/15/1992 03:09:12	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36621	10/15/1992 03:09:13	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36631	10/15/1992 03:09:14	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						
199210150002 36641	10/15/1992 03:09:15	MCKENZIE METHANE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MISSION ENERGY METHANE CO						